LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

QTY

DESCRIPTION

WILLIAMS DARTS PINBALL MACHINE, 1960
WORKING ORDER WITH TRANSFORMER

BALLY MISS AMERICA ARCADE BINGO MACHINE
1957, NEEDS MINOR REPAIR

UNITED STARS ARCADE BINGO MACHINE, 1952, WORKING

BALLY SEA RAY PINBALL MACHINE, 1971, WORKING
1300 BUILT

BALLY TRUCK STOP PINBALL MACHINE, 1988, NEEDS REPAIR
1598 BUILT

BALLY EXPRESSWAY PINBALL MACHINE, 1971, WORKING

SEEBURG STEREO SHOWCASE JUKE BOX

MIDWAY CRUISIN USA, DRIVING ARCADE MACHINE

OLD SCHOOL CIGARETTE DISPENSING MACHINE,
KOOL, MARLBOROUGH, WINSTON, CAMEL, PALL MALL, SALEM

WILLIAMS KLONDIKE PINBALL MACHINE, CHICAGO ILLINOIS, USA
1971, 3302 BUILT
WORKS MINOR ISSUES

WILLIAMS TRIPLE ACTION PINBALL MACHINE,
1973, 3828 BUILT
WORKING

BALLY FRONTIER PINBALL MACHINE,
1980, 1850 BUILT
POWERS UP, NEEDS REPAIRS

SEGA NASCAR ARCADE MACHINE, WORKING

SEGA NASCAR ARCADE MACHINE, WORKING

ROCK-OLA JUKE BOX,
POWERS UP, NEEDS REPAIRS

ATARI CALIFORNIA SPEED ARCADE MACHINE

SEGA ROUTE 66 ARCADE GAME,
NEEDS SCREEN REPAIR

GLOBAL VROOM ARCADE MACHINE
NEEDS LOVE, ALL FAULTS

WURLITZER MUSIC FOR MILLIONS JUKE BOX

Mason Gray Strange - 8631 Man Cave Toys & Imports

NOTE

Page 1 of 5



LOT

20

21

22

23

24

24a

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

33

34

QTY

DESCRIPTION

JUKE BOX

ROWE AMI COMPACT DISC JUKE BOX
WORKING

EARLY COCA-COLA SOFT DRINK BOTTLE DISPENSING FRIDGE,
NOT RUNNING

ROWE AMI COMPACT DISC JUKE BOX
(UPDATED DETAILS - NOT WORKING, PARTS ONLY)

SEGA DAYTONA USE BATTLE OF THE EDGE ARCADE GAME

CRUISING ARCADE GAME, WORKING

AIR HOCKEY TABLE, BLACK/BLUE
WORKING ORDER

DYNAMO AIR HOCKEY TABLE,
MOD: DL-100

ARCADE RIDE, TRAIN ENGINE, ZAMPERLA

BEISBERTH WHEEL ALIGNER
TYPE: ML1800
240V

300 (APPROX) x CAR AERIALS, NEW IN CARTONS
VARIOUS BRANDS & MODELS
TOYOTA,HONDA, ETC

V6 GMH ENGINE & 5 SPEED MANUAL WITH COMPUTER
SUIT HOT ROD
GOOD RUNNING ENGINE

CLASSIC WESTINGHOUSE FRIDGE FREEZER, CIRCA 50'S

*xx \/ACANT o

MOBILITY SCOOTER, WORKING

w05 JACANT *+%

*xx \/ACANT o

Mason Gray Strange - 8631 Man Cave Toys & Imports

NOTE

Page 2 of 5



LOT

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

QTY

DESCRIPTION

1966 FORD MUSTANG (LHD) COUPE

REG: WFJ 906 (SA)

ODO: 88,323miles INDICATED

4 BARREL 289 V8, T-BAR AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, NEW METALLIC BLUE
DUCO,

ID: 6RO7C23A814

HUSTLER ALLOY WHEELS

UPGRADES INCLUDES, HEADERS, VAC BOOST BRAKES,

ALLOY RADIATOR, ENGINE DRESS UP KIT EDERBROCK

1965 FORD MUSTANG (LHD) COUPE

REG: N/A

ODO: 41,339miles INDICATED

FACTORY 4 BARREL 289 V8, FMX AUTOMATIC TRANSMISISON, LIGHT
METALLIC PAINT,

ID: 5R07A244130

8" DIFF

HUSTLER ALLOY WHEELS

DRUM BRAKES

(RUNS & DRIVES)

1977 FORD MONARCH LTD SEDAN

351 CLEVELAND V8, AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, SILVER DUCO,
9" DIFF

AFTER MARKET ALLOYS & ORIGINAL HUBCAPS

1959 CHRYSLER IMPERIAL SEDAN (LHD)

REG: S428 BRZ

413 BIG BLOCK V8, AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, BLACK DUCO (RESPRAY),
ID/ICHASSIS: M637106701

RE-UPHOLSTERED SEATS, BLUE SILVER VINYL

CONDITION:
- BODY FAIR, MINIMAL RUST SHOWING, CHROME FAIR

1947 FORD COUPE SUPER DELUXE

FLAT HEAD V8

24 STUD

NO GEARBOX

INCLUDES ENGINE ACCESSORIES & SEAT
LEFT HAND DRIVE

NEEDS FULL RESTORATION

BUICK 2 DOOR RAG TOP
ELEGTRA 225, 455 V8

WIRE SPOKE WHEELS
ENGINE/AUTO

ROLLING CAR

LEFT HAND DRIVE

NEEDS FULL RESTORATION

1968 MUSTANG

303 V8, AUTO

HAYCO

LEFT HAND DRIVE

NEEDS FULL RESTORATION

LINCOLN MERCURY COLONY BAR STATION WAGON
ROLLING SHELL

NO ENG/GEARBOX

CH NO: 7274A584921

351

LSD 9" DIFF FRESH

Mason Gray Strange - 8631 Man Cave Toys & Imports

NOTE

Page 3 of 5



LOT  QTY

43

44

45

46

47

47a

48

48a

49

50

51

52

52a

52b

53

54

55

DESCRIPTION

FORD FALCON UTILITY
NO ENG/TRANS
ROLLING BODY

LTD FRONT

FORD F100 CUSTOM PROJECT
NO MOTOR

WITH GEARBOX

9" DIFF

NO TRAY

BELLBOY BANSHEE, CIRCA 1950's
WITH 40HP EVINRUDE MOTOR

HONDA 200 TRIKE
RUNNING

HONDA 90 TRIKE
PARTS BIKE ONLY

CRAFTSMAN RIDE ON MOWER, B&S PETROL ENGINE, (NEW BELTS)

HORSE FLOAT PROJECT
TANDEM AXLE
REQUIRES FLOOR, BRAKES, GUARDS, SHEET METAL ON TAIL GATE & LIGHTS

3 HORSE FLOAT ROOF SECTIONS, FIBREGLASS

PAIR VF/VG 2 DOOR VALIANT DOORS

PAIR VF/VG 2 DOOR VALIANT DOORS

HZ HOLDEN BONNET & INNER GUARDS & RHF DOOR

VG/VF DODGE DART BOOT
PAIR 295 80R 22.5 MICHELIN TRUCK TYRES

TOYOTA STEEL BULL BAR

1 x ROLL ARTIFICIAL GRASS

ASSORTED HOLDEN PARTS
ROCKER COVERS, FANS, HEATER CORE & MORE.
1 x PALLET

1970 F100 FRONT PANELS
2 X GUARDS

GRILL

INNER PANELS

1949 6 VALVE V8 LONG ENGINE
INLET MANIFOLD DISTRIBUTOR & GENERATOR
WATER PUMP

Mason Gray Strange - 8631 Man Cave Toys & Imports

NOTE

Page 4 of 5



LOT

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

QTY

DESCRIPTION

DIGGA PALLET FORKS
MOD: DPF1600
SUIT SKID STEER

SET 4 16" FORD 5 STUD ROH ALLOY WHEELS & TYRES

4 x F250 ALLOY WHEELS, ALCOA 16"

PAIR 68 DODGE DART CHROME BUMPERS

PAIR FORKLIFT TYNES

JAG FRONT & REAR ENDS

F100 SHORT BED 70's FIBREGLASS CANOPY

OLD SCHOOL ELECTRIC BUMPER CAR

CHEV FRONT END DISC BRAKES

L300 FRONT END WITH STEERING RACK

EARLY PLYMOUTH GRILL & FRONT BUMPER

ROVER 4 STROKE LAWNMOWER & CATCHER

2 X FORD 6 CYLINDER ENGINES, PRE CROSS FLOW & 1 x GEARBOX,

BORGWARNER

Mason Gray Strange - 8631 Man Cave Toys & Imports

NOTE

Page 5 of 5



