LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1		WILLIAMS DARTS PINBALL MACHINE, 1960 WORKING ORDER WITH TRANSFORMER
2		BALLY MISS AMERICA ARCADE BINGO MACHINE 1957, NEEDS MINOR REPAIR
3		UNITED STARS ARCADE BINGO MACHINE, 1952, WORKING
4		BALLY SEA RAY PINBALL MACHINE, 1971, WORKING 1300 BUILT
5		BALLY TRUCK STOP PINBALL MACHINE, 1988, NEEDS REPAIR 1598 BUILT
6		BALLY EXPRESSWAY PINBALL MACHINE, 1971, WORKING
7		SEEBURG STEREO SHOWCASE JUKE BOX
8		MIDWAY CRUISIN USA, DRIVING ARCADE MACHINE
9		OLD SCHOOL CIGARETTE DISPENSING MACHINE, KOOL, MARLBOROUGH, WINSTON, CAMEL, PALL MALL, SALEM
10		WILLIAMS KLONDIKE PINBALL MACHINE, CHICAGO ILLINOIS, USA 1971, 3302 BUILT WORKS MINOR ISSUES
11		WILLIAMS TRIPLE ACTION PINBALL MACHINE, 1973, 3828 BUILT WORKING
12		BALLY FRONTIER PINBALL MACHINE, 1980, 1850 BUILT POWERS UP, NEEDS REPAIRS
13		SEGA NASCAR ARCADE MACHINE, WORKING
14		SEGA NASCAR ARCADE MACHINE, WORKING
15		ROCK-OLA JUKE BOX, POWERS UP, NEEDS REPAIRS
16		ATARI CALIFORNIA SPEED ARCADE MACHINE
17		SEGA ROUTE 66 ARCADE GAME, NEEDS SCREEN REPAIR
18		GLOBAL VROOM ARCADE MACHINE NEEDS LOVE, ALL FAULTS
19		WURLITZER MUSIC FOR MILLIONS JUKE BOX

NOTE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
20		JUKE BOX	
21		ROWE AMI COMPACT DISC JUKE BOX WORKING	
22		EARLY COCA-COLA SOFT DRINK BOTTLE DISPENSING FRIDGE, NOT RUNNING	
23		ROWE AMI COMPACT DISC JUKE BOX (UPDATED DETAILS - NOT WORKING, PARTS ONLY)	
24		SEGA DAYTONA USE BATTLE OF THE EDGE ARCADE GAME	
24a		CRUISING ARCADE GAME, WORKING	
25		AIR HOCKEY TABLE, BLACK/BLUE WORKING ORDER	
26		DYNAMO AIR HOCKEY TABLE, MOD: DL-100	
27		ARCADE RIDE, TRAIN ENGINE, ZAMPERLA	
28		BEISBERTH WHEEL ALIGNER TYPE: ML1800 240V	
29		300 (APPROX) x CAR AERIALS, NEW IN CARTONS VARIOUS BRANDS & MODELS TOYOTA,HONDA, ETC	
30		V6 GMH ENGINE & 5 SPEED MANUAL WITH COMPUTER SUIT HOT ROD GOOD RUNNING ENGINE	
31		CLASSIC WESTINGHOUSE FRIDGE FREEZER, CIRCA 50'S	
32		*** VACANT ***	
32		MOBILITY SCOOTER, WORKING	
33		*** VACANT ***	
34		*** VACANT ***	

NOTE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION
43		FORD FALCON UTILITY NO ENG/TRANS ROLLING BODY LTD FRONT
44		FORD F100 CUSTOM PROJECT NO MOTOR WITH GEARBOX 9" DIFF NO TRAY
45		BELLBOY BANSHEE, CIRCA 1950's WITH 40HP EVINRUDE MOTOR
46		HONDA 200 TRIKE RUNNING
47		HONDA 90 TRIKE PARTS BIKE ONLY
47a		CRAFTSMAN RIDE ON MOWER, B&S PETROL ENGINE, (NEW BELTS)
48		HORSE FLOAT PROJECT TANDEM AXLE REQUIRES FLOOR, BRAKES, GUARDS, SHEET METAL ON TAIL GATE & LIGHTS
48a		3 HORSE FLOAT ROOF SECTIONS, FIBREGLASS
49		PAIR VF/VG 2 DOOR VALIANT DOORS
50		PAIR VF/VG 2 DOOR VALIANT DOORS
51		HZ HOLDEN BONNET & INNER GUARDS & RHF DOOR
52		VG/VF DODGE DART BOOT PAIR 295 80R 22.5 MICHELIN TRUCK TYRES
52a		TOYOTA STEEL BULL BAR
52b		1 x ROLL ARTIFICIAL GRASS
53		ASSORTED HOLDEN PARTS ROCKER COVERS, FANS, HEATER CORE & MORE. 1 x PALLET
54		1970 F100 FRONT PANELS 2 x GUARDS GRILL INNER PANELS
55		1949 6 VALVE V8 LONG ENGINE INLET MANIFOLD DISTRIBUTOR & GENERATOR WATER PUMP

NOTE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
56		DIGGA PALLET FORKS MOD: DPF1600 SUIT SKID STEER	
57		SET 4 16" FORD 5 STUD ROH ALLOY WHEELS & TYRES	
58		4 x F250 ALLOY WHEELS, ALCOA 16"	
59		PAIR 68 DODGE DART CHROME BUMPERS	
60		PAIR FORKLIFT TYNES	
61		JAG FRONT & REAR ENDS	
62		F100 SHORT BED 70's FIBREGLASS CANOPY	
63		OLD SCHOOL ELECTRIC BUMPER CAR	
64		CHEV FRONT END DISC BRAKES	
65		L300 FRONT END WITH STEERING RACK	
66		EARLY PLYMOUTH GRILL & FRONT BUMPER	
67		ROVER 4 STROKE LAWNMOWER & CATCHER	
68		2 x FORD 6 CYLINDER ENGINES, PRE CROSS FLOW & 1 x GEARBOX, BORGWARNER	